
H 300 Plus -- Fares

Type 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY
Min Business Fare $557 $556 $626 $619  (1)% 11%

Min Leisure Fare $88 $87 $84 $81  (3)%  (7)%
Alt Biz Avg $294 $296 $316 $305  (4)% 3%
Leisure Avg $179 $183 $184 $178  (3)%  (2)%

Visible Average => $179 $183 $184 $178  (3)%  (2)%

Week #: 1146 1198 Week #: 1145 1146 1197 1198
Date: 15-Jul-19 13-Jul-20 Last Year This Year 13-Jul-20 Region-Region Milage Length % Thru Current

Ref A/L City 1 City 2 Route(H/A) 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY Directional Origin-Region DOT L_Type Range Quintile Type
122 AA CHI BOS BOS-CHI $112 $136 $135 $147 9% 8% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 867 M 29% 2 Leisure Avg
8 AA CHI NYC CHI-NYC $162 $167 $173 $161  (6)%  (4)% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 728 M 47% 3 Leisure Avg
6 AA CHI DFW CHI-DFW $150 $179 $188 $172  (8)%  (4)% Midwest-South Midwest 800 M 61% 3 Leisure Avg
7 AA CHI LAX CHI-LAX $205 $215 $167 $164  (2)%  (24)% Midwest-West Midwest 1745 L 34% 2 Leisure Avg
2 AA BOS CHI BOS-CHI $112 $136 $135 $147 9% 8% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 867 M 29% 2 Leisure Avg

128 AA NYC CHI CHI-NYC $162 $167 $173 $161  (6)%  (4)% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 728 M 47% 3 Leisure Avg
3 AA BOS DFW BOS-DFW $118 $143 $154 $135  (12)%  (5)% Northeast-South Northeast 1562 L 14% 1 Leisure Avg

130 AA NYC DFW DFW-NYC $191 $195 $186 $164  (12)%  (16)% Northeast-South Northeast 1384 L 34% 2 Leisure Avg
139 AA NYC MIA MIA-NYC $118 $104 $163 $165 2% 59% Northeast-South Northeast 1093 L 34% 2 Leisure Avg
131 AA PHL DFW DFW-PHL $145 $148 $233 $224  (4)% 51% Northeast-South Northeast 1302 L 75% 3 Leisure Avg
135 AA WAS DFW DFW-WAS $175 $195 $228 $204  (11)% 4% Northeast-South Northeast 1184 L 61% 3 Leisure Avg
4 AA BOS LAX BOS-LAX $213 $207 $208 $201  (3)%  (3)% Northeast-West Northeast 2611 T 14% 1 Leisure Avg
5 AA BOS SJC BOS-SJC $236 $252 $205 $220 7%  (13)% Northeast-West Northeast 2689 T 28% 2 Leisure Avg

137 AA NYC LAX LAX-NYC $188 $173 $251 $257 2% 48% Northeast-West Northeast 2469 T 55% 3 Leisure Avg
20 AA NYC SFO NYC-SFO $186 $184 $237 $237 0% 29% Northeast-West Northeast 2576 T 40% 3 Leisure Avg
138 AA WAS LAX LAX-WAS $211 $210 $216 $219 1% 5% Northeast-West Northeast 2289 T 27% 2 Leisure Avg
126 AA DFW CHI CHI-DFW $150 $179 $188 $172  (8)%  (4)% South-Midwest South 800 M 61% 3 Leisure Avg
123 AA DFW BOS BOS-DFW $118 $143 $154 $135  (12)%  (5)% South-Northeast South 1562 L 14% 1 Leisure Avg
10 AA DFW NYC DFW-NYC $191 $195 $186 $164  (12)%  (16)% South-Northeast South 1384 L 34% 2 Leisure Avg
11 AA DFW PHL DFW-PHL $145 $148 $233 $224  (4)% 51% South-Northeast South 1302 L 75% 3 Leisure Avg
15 AA DFW WAS DFW-WAS $175 $195 $228 $204  (11)% 4% South-Northeast South 1184 L 61% 3 Leisure Avg
19 AA MIA NYC MIA-NYC $118 $104 $163 $165 2% 59% South-Northeast South 1093 L 34% 2 Leisure Avg
1 AA ATL DFW ATL-DFW $149 $149 $159 $149  (6)% 0% South-South South 732 M 32% 2 Leisure Avg

121 AA DFW ATL ATL-DFW $149 $149 $159 $149  (6)% 0% South-South South 732 M 32% 2 Leisure Avg
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H 300 Plus - Yields

Type 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY
Min Business Yield $0.6306 $0.6304 $0.7175 $0.7106  (1)% 13%

Min Leisure Yield $0.1168 $0.1154 $0.1198 $0.1165  (3)% 1%
Alt Biz Avg Yield $0.3572 $0.3591 $0.3801 $0.3650  (4)% 2%
Leisure Avg Yield $0.2210 $0.2248 $0.2005 $0.1973  (2)%  (12)%

A & L Average Yield $0.2891 $0.2920 $0.2903 $0.2811  (3)%  (4)%

Visible Average => $0.2210 $0.2248 $0.2005 $0.1973  (2)%  (12)%

Week #: 1146 1198 Week #: 1145 1146 1197 1198
Date: 15-Jul-19 13-Jul-20 Last Year This Year 13-Jul-20 Region-Region Milage Length % Thru Current

Ref A/L City 1 City 2 Route(H/A) 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY Directional Origin-Region DOT L_Type Range Quintile Type
122 AA CHI BOS BOS-CHI $0.1286 $0.1573 $0.1560 $0.1694 9% 8% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 867 M 33% 2 Leisure Avg Yield
8 AA CHI NYC CHI-NYC $0.2229 $0.2297 $0.2370 $0.2216  (6)%  (4)% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 728 M 76% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
6 AA CHI DFW CHI-DFW $0.1878 $0.2241 $0.2346 $0.2154  (8)%  (4)% Midwest-South Midwest 800 M 71% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
7 AA CHI LAX CHI-LAX $0.1177 $0.1235 $0.0957 $0.0939  (2)%  (24)% Midwest-West Midwest 1745 L 7% 1 Leisure Avg Yield
2 AA BOS CHI BOS-CHI $0.1286 $0.1573 $0.1560 $0.1694 9% 8% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 867 M 33% 2 Leisure Avg Yield

128 AA NYC CHI CHI-NYC $0.2229 $0.2297 $0.2370 $0.2216  (6)%  (4)% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 728 M 76% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
3 AA BOS DFW BOS-DFW $0.0758 $0.0914 $0.0985 $0.0865  (12)%  (5)% Northeast-South Northeast 1562 L 0% 1 Leisure Avg Yield

130 AA NYC DFW DFW-NYC $0.1381 $0.1409 $0.1347 $0.1188  (12)%  (16)% Northeast-South Northeast 1384 L 30% 2 Leisure Avg Yield
139 AA NYC MIA MIA-NYC $0.1082 $0.0951 $0.1489 $0.1511 2% 59% Northeast-South Northeast 1093 L 60% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
131 AA PHL DFW DFW-PHL $0.1113 $0.1138 $0.1791 $0.1723  (4)% 51% Northeast-South Northeast 1302 L 80% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
135 AA WAS DFW DFW-WAS $0.1480 $0.1649 $0.1924 $0.1720  (11)% 4% Northeast-South Northeast 1184 L 79% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
4 AA BOS LAX BOS-LAX $0.0815 $0.0793 $0.0797 $0.0771  (3)%  (3)% Northeast-West Northeast 2611 T 0% 1 Leisure Avg Yield
5 AA BOS SJC BOS-SJC $0.0877 $0.0936 $0.0762 $0.0818 7%  (13)% Northeast-West Northeast 2689 T 6% 1 Leisure Avg Yield

137 AA NYC LAX LAX-NYC $0.0762 $0.0700 $0.1018 $0.1039 2% 48% Northeast-West Northeast 2469 T 36% 2 Leisure Avg Yield
20 AA NYC SFO NYC-SFO $0.0723 $0.0714 $0.0919 $0.0919 0% 29% Northeast-West Northeast 2576 T 20% 1 Leisure Avg Yield
138 AA WAS LAX LAX-WAS $0.0921 $0.0916 $0.0945 $0.0958 1% 5% Northeast-West Northeast 2289 T 25% 2 Leisure Avg Yield
126 AA DFW CHI CHI-DFW $0.1878 $0.2241 $0.2346 $0.2154  (8)%  (4)% South-Midwest South 800 M 71% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
123 AA DFW BOS BOS-DFW $0.0758 $0.0914 $0.0985 $0.0865  (12)%  (5)% South-Northeast South 1562 L 0% 1 Leisure Avg Yield
10 AA DFW NYC DFW-NYC $0.1381 $0.1409 $0.1347 $0.1188  (12)%  (16)% South-Northeast South 1384 L 30% 2 Leisure Avg Yield
11 AA DFW PHL DFW-PHL $0.1113 $0.1138 $0.1791 $0.1723  (4)% 51% South-Northeast South 1302 L 80% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
15 AA DFW WAS DFW-WAS $0.1480 $0.1649 $0.1924 $0.1720  (11)% 4% South-Northeast South 1184 L 79% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
19 AA MIA NYC MIA-NYC $0.1082 $0.0951 $0.1489 $0.1511 2% 59% South-Northeast South 1093 L 60% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
1 AA ATL DFW ATL-DFW $0.2030 $0.2031 $0.2177 $0.2039  (6)% 0% South-South South 732 M 61% 3 Leisure Avg Yield

121 AA DFW ATL ATL-DFW $0.2030 $0.2031 $0.2177 $0.2039  (6)% 0% South-South South 732 M 61% 3 Leisure Avg Yield
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H 300 Plus -- Fares

Type 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY
Min Business Fare $557 $556 $626 $619  (1)% 11%

Min Leisure Fare $88 $87 $84 $81  (3)%  (7)%
Alt Biz Avg $294 $296 $316 $305  (4)% 3%
Leisure Avg $179 $183 $184 $178  (3)%  (2)%

Visible Average => $294 $296 $316 $305  (4)% 3%

Week #: 1146 1198 Week #: 1145 1146 1197 1198
Date: 15-Jul-19 13-Jul-20 Last Year This Year 13-Jul-20 Region-Region Milage Length % Thru Current

Ref A/L City 1 City 2 Route(H/A) 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY Directional Origin-Region DOT L_Type Range Quintile Type
122 AA CHI BOS BOS-CHI $186 $178 $174 $161  (7)%  (9)% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 867 M 2% 1 Alt Biz Avg
8 AA CHI NYC CHI-NYC $169 $169 $254 $287 13% 70% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 728 M 82% 5 Alt Biz Avg
6 AA CHI DFW CHI-DFW $158 $158 $219 $238 9% 51% Midwest-South Midwest 800 M 50% 3 Alt Biz Avg
7 AA CHI LAX CHI-LAX $160 $162 $296 $269  (9)% 66% Midwest-West Midwest 1745 L 36% 2 Alt Biz Avg
2 AA BOS CHI BOS-CHI $186 $178 $174 $161  (7)%  (9)% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 867 M 2% 1 Alt Biz Avg

128 AA NYC CHI CHI-NYC $169 $169 $254 $287 13% 70% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 728 M 82% 5 Alt Biz Avg
3 AA BOS DFW BOS-DFW $245 $245 $241 $182  (24)%  (26)% Northeast-South Northeast 1562 L 11% 1 Alt Biz Avg

130 AA NYC DFW DFW-NYC $330 $312 $294 $250  (15)%  (20)% Northeast-South Northeast 1384 L 30% 2 Alt Biz Avg
139 AA NYC MIA MIA-NYC $185 $184 $263 $219  (17)% 19% Northeast-South Northeast 1093 L 21% 2 Alt Biz Avg
131 AA PHL DFW DFW-PHL $292 $276 $243 $207  (15)%  (25)% Northeast-South Northeast 1302 L 18% 1 Alt Biz Avg
135 AA WAS DFW DFW-WAS $267 $267 $364 $343  (6)% 29% Northeast-South Northeast 1184 L 57% 3 Alt Biz Avg
4 AA BOS LAX BOS-LAX $319 $319 $415 $407  (2)% 28% Northeast-West Northeast 2611 T 48% 3 Alt Biz Avg
5 AA BOS SJC BOS-SJC $284 $296 $354 $372 5% 25% Northeast-West Northeast 2689 T 37% 2 Alt Biz Avg

137 AA NYC LAX LAX-NYC $374 $390 $397 $421 6% 8% Northeast-West Northeast 2469 T 52% 3 Alt Biz Avg
20 AA NYC SFO NYC-SFO $326 $326 $408 $450 10% 38% Northeast-West Northeast 2576 T 61% 3 Alt Biz Avg
138 AA WAS LAX LAX-WAS $333 $335 $380 $378  (1)% 13% Northeast-West Northeast 2289 T 39% 2 Alt Biz Avg
126 AA DFW CHI CHI-DFW $158 $158 $219 $238 9% 51% South-Midwest South 800 M 50% 3 Alt Biz Avg
123 AA DFW BOS BOS-DFW $245 $245 $241 $182  (24)%  (26)% South-Northeast South 1562 L 11% 1 Alt Biz Avg
10 AA DFW NYC DFW-NYC $330 $312 $294 $250  (15)%  (20)% South-Northeast South 1384 L 30% 2 Alt Biz Avg
11 AA DFW PHL DFW-PHL $292 $276 $243 $207  (15)%  (25)% South-Northeast South 1302 L 18% 1 Alt Biz Avg
15 AA DFW WAS DFW-WAS $267 $267 $364 $343  (6)% 29% South-Northeast South 1184 L 57% 3 Alt Biz Avg
19 AA MIA NYC MIA-NYC $185 $184 $263 $219  (17)% 19% South-Northeast South 1093 L 21% 2 Alt Biz Avg
1 AA ATL DFW ATL-DFW $227 $224 $192 $173  (10)%  (23)% South-South South 732 M 9% 1 Alt Biz Avg

121 AA DFW ATL ATL-DFW $227 $224 $192 $173  (10)%  (23)% South-South South 732 M 9% 1 Alt Biz Avg
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H 300 Plus - Yields

Type 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY
Min Business Yield $0.6306 $0.6304 $0.7175 $0.7106  (1)% 13%

Min Leisure Yield $0.1168 $0.1154 $0.1198 $0.1165  (3)% 1%
Alt Biz Avg Yield $0.3572 $0.3591 $0.3801 $0.3650  (4)% 2%
Leisure Avg Yield $0.2210 $0.2248 $0.2005 $0.1973  (2)%  (12)%

A & L Average Yield $0.2891 $0.2920 $0.2903 $0.2811  (3)%  (4)%

Visible Average => $0.3572 $0.3591 $0.3801 $0.3650  (4)% 2%

Week #: 1146 1198 Week #: 1145 1146 1197 1198
Date: 15-Jul-19 13-Jul-20 Last Year This Year 13-Jul-20 Region-Region Milage Length % Thru Current

Ref A/L City 1 City 2 Route(H/A) 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY Directional Origin-Region DOT L_Type Range Quintile Type
122 AA CHI BOS BOS-CHI $0.2140 $0.2053 $0.2002 $0.1861  (7)%  (9)% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 867 M 7% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield
8 AA CHI NYC CHI-NYC $0.2322 $0.2322 $0.3490 $0.3948 13% 70% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 728 M 89% 5 Alt Biz Avg Yield
6 AA CHI DFW CHI-DFW $0.1972 $0.1972 $0.2740 $0.2973 9% 51% Midwest-South Midwest 800 M 51% 3 Alt Biz Avg Yield
7 AA CHI LAX CHI-LAX $0.0920 $0.0927 $0.1697 $0.1541  (9)% 66% Midwest-West Midwest 1745 L 17% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield
2 AA BOS CHI BOS-CHI $0.2140 $0.2053 $0.2002 $0.1861  (7)%  (9)% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 867 M 7% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield

128 AA NYC CHI CHI-NYC $0.2322 $0.2322 $0.3490 $0.3948 13% 70% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 728 M 89% 5 Alt Biz Avg Yield
3 AA BOS DFW BOS-DFW $0.1566 $0.1566 $0.1543 $0.1166  (24)%  (26)% Northeast-South Northeast 1562 L 2% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield

130 AA NYC DFW DFW-NYC $0.2384 $0.2257 $0.2128 $0.1807  (15)%  (20)% Northeast-South Northeast 1384 L 28% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
139 AA NYC MIA MIA-NYC $0.1695 $0.1684 $0.2410 $0.2004  (17)% 19% Northeast-South Northeast 1093 L 36% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
131 AA PHL DFW DFW-PHL $0.2243 $0.2123 $0.1868 $0.1593  (15)%  (25)% Northeast-South Northeast 1302 L 19% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield
135 AA WAS DFW DFW-WAS $0.2254 $0.2254 $0.3070 $0.2900  (6)% 29% Northeast-South Northeast 1184 L 71% 3 Alt Biz Avg Yield
4 AA BOS LAX BOS-LAX $0.1221 $0.1221 $0.1591 $0.1560  (2)% 28% Northeast-West Northeast 2611 T 28% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
5 AA BOS SJC BOS-SJC $0.1056 $0.1102 $0.1317 $0.1382 5% 25% Northeast-West Northeast 2689 T 17% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield

137 AA NYC LAX LAX-NYC $0.1514 $0.1578 $0.1610 $0.1706 6% 8% Northeast-West Northeast 2469 T 38% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
20 AA NYC SFO NYC-SFO $0.1266 $0.1266 $0.1585 $0.1748 10% 38% Northeast-West Northeast 2576 T 40% 3 Alt Biz Avg Yield
138 AA WAS LAX LAX-WAS $0.1455 $0.1465 $0.1662 $0.1653  (1)% 13% Northeast-West Northeast 2289 T 34% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
126 AA DFW CHI CHI-DFW $0.1972 $0.1972 $0.2740 $0.2973 9% 51% South-Midwest South 800 M 51% 3 Alt Biz Avg Yield
123 AA DFW BOS BOS-DFW $0.1566 $0.1566 $0.1543 $0.1166  (24)%  (26)% South-Northeast South 1562 L 2% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield
10 AA DFW NYC DFW-NYC $0.2384 $0.2257 $0.2128 $0.1807  (15)%  (20)% South-Northeast South 1384 L 28% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
11 AA DFW PHL DFW-PHL $0.2243 $0.2123 $0.1868 $0.1593  (15)%  (25)% South-Northeast South 1302 L 19% 1 Alt Biz Avg Yield
15 AA DFW WAS DFW-WAS $0.2254 $0.2254 $0.3070 $0.2900  (6)% 29% South-Northeast South 1184 L 71% 3 Alt Biz Avg Yield
19 AA MIA NYC MIA-NYC $0.1695 $0.1684 $0.2410 $0.2004  (17)% 19% South-Northeast South 1093 L 36% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
1 AA ATL DFW ATL-DFW $0.3104 $0.3063 $0.2622 $0.2360  (10)%  (23)% South-South South 732 M 27% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield

121 AA DFW ATL ATL-DFW $0.3104 $0.3063 $0.2622 $0.2360  (10)%  (23)% South-South South 732 M 27% 2 Alt Biz Avg Yield
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H 300 Plus - Yields

Type 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY
Min Business Yield $0.6306 $0.6304 $0.7175 $0.7106  (1)% 13%

Min Leisure Yield $0.1168 $0.1154 $0.1198 $0.1165  (3)% 1%
Alt Biz Avg Yield $0.3572 $0.3591 $0.3801 $0.3650  (4)% 2%
Leisure Avg Yield $0.2210 $0.2248 $0.2005 $0.1973  (2)%  (12)%

A & L Average Yield $0.2891 $0.2920 $0.2903 $0.2811  (3)%  (4)%

Visible Average => $0.2891 $0.2920 $0.2903 $0.2811  (3)%  (4)%

Week #: 1146 1198 Week #: 1145 1146 1197 1198
Date: 15-Jul-19 13-Jul-20 Last Year This Year 13-Jul-20 Region-Region Milage Length % Thru Current

Ref A/L City 1 City 2 Route(H/A) 2019-07-08 2019-07-15 2020-07-06 2020-07-13 % WoW % YoY Directional Origin-Region DOT L_Type Range Quintile Type
122 AA CHI BOS BOS-CHI $0.1713 $0.1813 $0.1781 $0.1777  ()%  (2)% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 867 M 17% 1 A & L Average Yield
8 AA CHI NYC CHI-NYC $0.2276 $0.2310 $0.2930 $0.3082 5% 33% Midwest-Northeast Midwest 728 M 91% 5 A & L Average Yield
6 AA CHI DFW CHI-DFW $0.1925 $0.2106 $0.2543 $0.2563 1% 22% Midwest-South Midwest 800 M 62% 3 A & L Average Yield
7 AA CHI LAX CHI-LAX $0.1049 $0.1081 $0.1327 $0.1240  (7)% 15% Midwest-West Midwest 1745 L 14% 1 A & L Average Yield
2 AA BOS CHI BOS-CHI $0.1713 $0.1813 $0.1781 $0.1777  ()%  (2)% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 867 M 17% 1 A & L Average Yield

128 AA NYC CHI CHI-NYC $0.2276 $0.2310 $0.2930 $0.3082 5% 33% Northeast-Midwest Northeast 728 M 91% 5 A & L Average Yield
3 AA BOS DFW BOS-DFW $0.1162 $0.1240 $0.1264 $0.1016  (20)%  (18)% Northeast-South Northeast 1562 L 1% 1 A & L Average Yield

130 AA NYC DFW DFW-NYC $0.1883 $0.1833 $0.1738 $0.1497  (14)%  (18)% Northeast-South Northeast 1384 L 28% 2 A & L Average Yield
139 AA NYC MIA MIA-NYC $0.1389 $0.1317 $0.1950 $0.1758  (10)% 33% Northeast-South Northeast 1093 L 43% 3 A & L Average Yield
131 AA PHL DFW DFW-PHL $0.1678 $0.1630 $0.1830 $0.1658  (9)% 2% Northeast-South Northeast 1302 L 37% 2 A & L Average Yield
135 AA WAS DFW DFW-WAS $0.1867 $0.1952 $0.2497 $0.2310  (7)% 18% Northeast-South Northeast 1184 L 73% 3 A & L Average Yield
4 AA BOS LAX BOS-LAX $0.1018 $0.1007 $0.1194 $0.1166  (2)% 16% Northeast-West Northeast 2611 T 7% 1 A & L Average Yield
5 AA BOS SJC BOS-SJC $0.0966 $0.1019 $0.1040 $0.1100 6% 8% Northeast-West Northeast 2689 T 1% 1 A & L Average Yield

137 AA NYC LAX LAX-NYC $0.1138 $0.1139 $0.1314 $0.1373 5% 21% Northeast-West Northeast 2469 T 29% 2 A & L Average Yield
20 AA NYC SFO NYC-SFO $0.0994 $0.0990 $0.1252 $0.1333 7% 35% Northeast-West Northeast 2576 T 25% 2 A & L Average Yield
138 AA WAS LAX LAX-WAS $0.1188 $0.1191 $0.1304 $0.1306 0% 10% Northeast-West Northeast 2289 T 22% 2 A & L Average Yield
126 AA DFW CHI CHI-DFW $0.1925 $0.2106 $0.2543 $0.2563 1% 22% South-Midwest South 800 M 62% 3 A & L Average Yield
123 AA DFW BOS BOS-DFW $0.1162 $0.1240 $0.1264 $0.1016  (20)%  (18)% South-Northeast South 1562 L 1% 1 A & L Average Yield
10 AA DFW NYC DFW-NYC $0.1883 $0.1833 $0.1738 $0.1497  (14)%  (18)% South-Northeast South 1384 L 28% 2 A & L Average Yield
11 AA DFW PHL DFW-PHL $0.1678 $0.1630 $0.1830 $0.1658  (9)% 2% South-Northeast South 1302 L 37% 2 A & L Average Yield
15 AA DFW WAS DFW-WAS $0.1867 $0.1952 $0.2497 $0.2310  (7)% 18% South-Northeast South 1184 L 73% 3 A & L Average Yield
19 AA MIA NYC MIA-NYC $0.1389 $0.1317 $0.1950 $0.1758  (10)% 33% South-Northeast South 1093 L 43% 3 A & L Average Yield
1 AA ATL DFW ATL-DFW $0.2567 $0.2547 $0.2399 $0.2199  (8)%  (14)% South-South South 732 M 41% 3 A & L Average Yield

121 AA DFW ATL ATL-DFW $0.2567 $0.2547 $0.2399 $0.2199  (8)%  (14)% South-South South 732 M 41% 3 A & L Average Yield
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